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KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Suider

Telephone:

Reg. No.
%Et Reg No: 41

Warshay Investments Ltd tfa KWV
PO Box 'S aarl,
021 - 807391

: 2012/018792/07
0261833
FATR' E: FLO-ID 28503

7646
L

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Helene

KWV Order Number:
111001487
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :  237.777kg

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598
900150 |700025731 | KWV 5¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
900043 |700026524 | KWV 3¥r 0l1ld Brandy 12x750ml + Neck cs
901476 |700026112 | KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml) cs
901217 |700026644 | Tmagin Classic Gin 6x750ml with nec | CS
200729 |700026534 | Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml cs
900488 700026441 | wild Africa Cream Ligquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS
900419 |700026518 | Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T | CS
| .901314 |700026456 | Wild Africa Cream Chocolate (12x750 | CS
501365 (700026457 | Wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12%7 | CS
200132 |700026502 | KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 | CS
500133 |700025663 | KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 | CS
500142 |700025601 | Laborie Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 cs
901444 (700025443 | annabelle :Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
901185 |700026548 | Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck | CS
901259 |700025301 | Hooch Blast Passion Fruit 4({6x275ml | CS
| 901082 |70002578% | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml [#:]
:j,901081 700025792 | Fruit Lagoon Pina Colada 6x750ml cs
901078 |700025797 | Fruit Lagoon Margarita 6x750ml cs
901405 |700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901406 [700025945 [ Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pe
901408 |700025946 | Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml} pe
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pe
901120 |700024853 | Sally Williams Nougat Cream 6x750ml | Bot

Qr
12 x 750 1.0 2:5%9.48
12 x 750 1.¢ 11,981.32
24 x 440 2.0 463.36
6 x 750 1.0 905.22
12 x 750 1.0 [2,175.48
6 x 1000 1.0 867.12
12 x 750 1.0 [1,454.40
12 x 750 1.0 |1,454.40
12 = 750 1.0 |1,454.40
6 x 750 1.0 406.50
6 x 750 1.0 406.50
6 x 750 1.¢ 363.54
24 x 250 2.0 320.64
6 x 750 1.0 470.58
24 x 275 1.0 | 287.60
6 x 750 1.0 484.38
6 x 750 1.0 484.38
6 x 750 1.0 484.38
150 x 20 5.0 110.23
150 x 20 5.0 110.23
150 x 20 5.0 110.23
150 x 20 4.0 110.23
6 x 750 2.0 161.34

11.60
8.10
5.40
2.190
7.00
6.70
2.60
9.60
8.60
13.20
13.20
9.90
2.20
2.30

4.00
4.00
4.00
6.30
€.30
6.30
6€.30
16.00

2,023.90 2,023,
1,820.83 1,820.
438,33 876.
886.21 886.
2,023.20 2,023,
809.02 809.
1,314.78 1,314.
1,314.78 1,314.
1,314.78 1,314.
352.84 352.
352.84 352.
327.55 327.
313.58 627.
459.76 459.
287.60 287.
465.00 465.
465.00 465.
4€5.00 465 .
103.28 516.
103.239 516.
103.28 516.
103.28 413.
135.52 271.

90 303.58 2,327.48
83 273.12 2,093.95
67 131.50 1,008.17
21 132.93 1,019.14
20 303.48 2,326.68
02 121.35 930.37
78 197.22 1,512.00
78 197.22 1,512.00
78 197.22 1,512.00
84 52.93 405.77
84 52.93 405.77
55 49.13 376.68
17 94,08 721.25
76 68.96 528.72
60 43.14 330.74
00 69.75 534.75
oo 69.75 534.75
oo 69.75 "534.75
41 77.46 593.87
41 77.46 593,87
41 77.46 5931.87
13 61.97 475.10
05 40.66 311.71

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

ONIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:ﬁjchY‘Frf:CJ

Signature
Date:

o1 /42s

Depot Signature
FPor Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Slgneq !

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Names
Bank:

Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




